
 
 
 
2024 Mingus Ram Softball Schedule      Depart
                                                                                                                                            

Feb. 28 Wed   BC @ Clarkdale   4pm 

Mar. 5 Tues    Clarkdale @ CCS   4pm   3:00 

Mar. 7 Thurs    CD @ CV    4pm   2:45  

Mar. 11-15    ***Spring Break***  

Mar. 19 Tues   Sedona @ Clarkdale  4pm     

Mar. 20 Wed   Mayer @ Clarkdale  4pm    

Mar. 26 Tues    Clarkdale @ Sedona  4pm   2:45 

Mar. 28 Thurs    Clarkdale @ BC   4pm   2:45 

Apr. 3 Wed   CCS @ Clarkdale   4pm     

Apr. 9 Tues    CV @ Clarkdale   4pm 

Apr. 11 Thurs    Clarkdale @ Mayer  4pm   2:30 

Apr. 19 & 20    League Tournament   

 

 

  

 


